The Cheese Man

Olives

Black Pitted Olives Tin 2kg 0oLo03
Green Pitted Olives Tin 2kg OLo04
Kalamata Stone in Tubs 2kg OL006
Kalamata Pitted Tubs 2kg 0OL008
Queen Green Olives Tin 2kg oLo11
Queen Green Pitted Olives Tin 2kg 0oLo15
Queen Black Olives Tin 2kg 0oL010
Queen Black Pitted Olives Tin 2kg oLo14
Sliced Black Olives 2kg oLoo1
Olives Cont.... Size Code Provenance
Nocellara Del Belice (stone in) 3kg oLo13
From Castelvetrano the best Sicilian Green Nocellara del Belice Olives.
Herbs de Provencal 3kg 0OL016
Dry cured black olives in herbs
Chilli Olives 2.5kg JO007
Mixed Queen Olives in Oil Marinade & Whole Chilli's 300g JO012
Sundried Olives 2.5kg JO006
Mixed Queen Olives in Oil Marinade with Sundried Toms and Rosemary 300g JO013

Sapori D’italia Olives Size Code  Provenance
Boscaiola 3kg OL100
Marinated large green pitted olives
Kalamata 3kg oL101
Marinated black pitted olives
Mistoliva 3kg OL102
Marinated Mixed black and green pitted olives, perfect all rounder
Aglioliva 3kg OL105

Large green pitted olives stuffed with Garlic

Nuts & Bar Snacks

Mixed Roasted Nuts 1kg NU001
Signature blend of peanuts & cashews roasted to perfection. 40g NUO00S8
Jalapeno & Lemon Nuts 1kg NU002
Luxurious mix of cashews & peanuts roasted in honey and seasoned with 40g NUOO9
zesty lemon & spicy, smoky jalapeno.

Salt & Pepper Nuts 1kg NU003
Signature blend of peanuts & cashews roasted in honey and seasoned with 40g NUO10
black pepper & sea salt.

Rosemary Almonds 1kg NU004
Roasted in honey & seasoned with Rosemary. 40g NUO011
Black Pepper Cashews 1kg NUO0O5
Roasted Cashews that are simply seasoned with spicy black pepper. 40g NUO012
Pretzels with Sea Salt 400g NUOO06
A great healthy alternative snack. 20g NUO13
Smoky Almonds 1kg NU007
Sweet & smoky with a satisfying crunch —incredibly addictive! 40g NU014
Ground Almonds 1kg NUO015
Walnuts Halves 1kg NUO16
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Nuts & Bar Snacks cont

Roasted Hazelnuts
Flaked Almonds
Broken Cashews
Pistachios (shell on)
Pine Nuts
Pistachios (no shell)
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Size

1kg
1lkg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

NUO17
NUO018
NUO19
NU020
NUO21
NU022



